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4imprint Inc. 
Missy Engel 
mengel@4imprint.com 
www.4imprint.com 
Phone: 877-446-7746 ext 8222 
 
 
Ad Specialties and Promotions Inc. 
Colette Behrens 
asap@asap-promotions.com 
www.asap-promotions.com 
206-878-8880 
 
 
BSN Sports LLC 
Ryan Ericksen 
rericksen@bsnsports.com 
www.bsnsports.com 
509-879-6878 
 
 
Club Colors Buyer LLC 
Lisa Summerson 
lsummerson@clubcolors.com 
www.clubcolors.com 
847-4903636 
 
 
College Hill Custom Threads 
Jen Gangwish 
jen@collegehill.com 
www.collegehill.com 
206-303-9791 
 
CustomInk LLC 
Megan Jones 
licensing@customink.com 
www.customink.com 
703-910-5018 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Image Source Inc. 
Jacob Fletcher 
jacob@imagesourceteam.com 
www.imagesourceteam.com 
425-898-2991 
 
 
Jardine Associates 
Robert 
robert@jardineassociates.net 
www.jardineassociates.com 
 
 
NBS Promos Inc. 
Jed Spencer 
jed@nbspromos.com 
www.nbspromos.com 
509-924-5200 
 
 
Nike by Branded Custom Sportswear 
Abbey Noon   -   913-663-6899 
anoon@bcsapparel.com 
Cathy Groves   -   913-234-6235 
cgroves@bcsapparel.com 
www.bcsapparel.com 
 
 
Northwest Engraving Service 
Michael Larson 
inbox@nwengraving.com 
www.nwengraving.com 
208-743-2912 
 
 
PromoShop Inc. 
Kate Alavez 
kalavez@promoshopla.com 
www.promoshopinc.com 
310-740-8449 
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Public Identity, a division of BAMKO, LLC 
Leland Felsenthal 
licensing@publicidentity.com 
www.publicidentity.com 
323-266-1360 
 
 
South By Sea 
Victoria Caceres 
licensing@southbysea.com 
www.southbysea.com 
888-855-7960 
 
 
Spirit Products Ltd./MA 
Manon Camacho 
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com 
www.spiritproducts.com 
978-372-2022 
 
 
SunWest Sportswear 
Debi Caldwell 
debi@sunwestsportswear.com 
www.sunwestsportswear.com 
509-946-5260 
 
 
Tervis Tumbler Company 
Kelly Campbell 
kcampbell@tervis.com 
www.tervis.com 
941-216-2632 
 
 
Varsity Brands Inc. 
Jimmy Hammett 
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com 
www.varsity.com 
800-533-8022 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Wincraft Inc. 
Paul Brunsdon 
pbrunsdon@wincraft.com 
www.wincraft.com 
855-442-6798 
 
 
YETI Coolers LLC 
Pete Milano 
pmilano@yeticustomshop.com 
www.yeticoolers.com 
732-241-2733 
 
 
 

mailto:licensing@publicidentity.com
http://www.publicidentity.com/
mailto:licensing@southbysea.com
http://www.southbysea.com/
mailto:mcamacho@spiritproducts.com
http://www.spiritproducts.com/
mailto:debi@sunwestsportswear.com
http://www.sunwestsportswear.com/
mailto:kcampbell@tervis.com
http://www.tervis.com/
mailto:collegiatelicensing@varsity.com
http://www.varsity.com/
mailto:pbrunsdon@wincraft.com
http://www.wincraft.com/
mailto:pmilano@yeticustomshop.com
http://www.yeticoolers.com/

